
 

 

 

THE ANNUAL PARISH MEETING  

OF WEST HORSLEY 

 

7pm, Tuesday 14th March 2023 

West Horsley Village Hall 
 

 

AGENDA 
 

Welcome 

* 

Apologies for Absence 

* 

Guest Speaker: David Nolan, Operations Commander, Surrey Fire and Rescue Service, 

on the role of the fire service in the community, and the impact of climate change for 

incidents such as flooding and wildfire 

* 

Report given by Cllr Elaine Best, Chairman of West Horsley Parish Council, 

on the Council’s work in the past year 

* 

Questions relating to the Chairman’s report 

* 

Questions on any other matters concerning the Parish of West Horsley 

* 

 

 

Light refreshments and drinks will be served 

 

 

We also welcome Jane Graham BSc, Director, Health & Wellbeing, BSA Group, and 

Director, HIEDA, who will be presenting a series of short talks and demonstrations on 

‘Why, When, Where and How to Use a Defibrillator’ in the  

Cedar Room between 6-7pm.  
 



 

 

   

 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARIES 
 

Tue 28 March Climate Change Talk ‘It’s All About Stuff’ at East Horsley Village Hall 

Sat 6 May   A Coronation Celebration at West Horsley Place 

Sun 4 June   Family Fun Run ‘The Horsley Hustle’ at West Horsley Place 

Mon 5 June  Closing date for West Horsley in Bloom 

Fri 30 June  West Horsley in Bloom Presentation of Awards at the Village Hall 

Sat 9 September Teddy Bears’ Picnic in the Village Orchard  

Sat 28 October  Autumn Litter Pick 

Sun 3 December Lantern Parade at West Horsley Place 

Details of all the above events can be found on our website. 

 

 

 

JOIN OUR MAILING LIST 

If you would like to receive regular updates on Parish news and events, 

including our new regular e-Bulletin Board, please scan the QR Code or go to 

www.westhorsley.info to join our mailing list. 

 

 

BECOME A PARISH COUNCILLOR 

For information on how to ‘Become a Parish Councillor, including key dates for 

submitting your nomination papers, please scan the QR Code or go to our 

website at www.westhorsley.info. Alternatively, please contact us at 

clerk@westhorsley.info to arrange to have an informal chat with a Councillor.  

 

 

 

LOCAL ELECTIONS – KEY DATES 

Mon 17th April  Deadline to register to vote 

Tues 18th April  Deadline for postal vote applications 

Tues 25th April  Deadline for proxy vote applications 

Thurs 4th May  Polling Day 

 

www.westhorsley.info 
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